
 
            Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf am 9. August 2013 
                Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  708 Virks           Günter     -----                  1. M00 00:34:56 
  2.  139 Berning         Alfons     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:35:11 
  3.  136 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:35:38 
  4.  152 Ehrbar          Silke      TSG Reken              1. W00 00:36:12 
  5.  701 Hemker          Willi      Marathon Steinfurt     4. M00 00:36:39 
  6.  714 Pieper          Klaus      TV Friesen Telgte      5. M00 00:36:40 
  7.  702 Hemker          Cornelia   Marathon Steinfurt     2. W00 00:38:24 
  8.  713 Pieper          Ingrid     TV Friesen Telgte      3. W00 00:39:01 
  9.  711 Schulze Pröbsti Maria      -----                  4. W00 00:39:12 
 10.  712 Borgert         Lisa       -----                  5. W00 00:43:15 
 11.  707 Rölver          Margret    -----                  6. W00 00:43:35 
 12.  710 Mensing         Mechthild  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W00 00:43:50 
 13.  137 Nennstiel       Cornelia   -----                  8. W00 00:43:50 
 14.  148 Medding         Petra      -----                  9. W00 00:43:56 
 15.  138 Schulte         Bärbel     -----                 10. W00 00:43:57 
 16.  161 Kalvelage       Christa    DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. W00 00:44:23 
 17.  706 Lütke Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  12. W00 00:44:24 
 18.  705 Lütke Enking    Hildegard  SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W00 00:47:57 
 19.  140 Dirks           Marion     DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. W00 00:57:58 
  
  
             Damen-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  152 Ehrbar          Silke      TSG Reken              1. W00 00:36:12 
  2.  702 Hemker          Cornelia   Marathon Steinfurt     2. W00 00:38:24 
  3.  713 Pieper          Ingrid     TV Friesen Telgte      3. W00 00:39:01 
  4.  711 Schulze Pröbsti Maria      -----                  4. W00 00:39:12 
  5.  712 Borgert         Lisa       -----                  5. W00 00:43:15 
  6.  707 Rölver          Margret    -----                  6. W00 00:43:35 
  7.  710 Mensing         Mechthild  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W00 00:43:50 
  8.  137 Nennstiel       Cornelia   -----                  8. W00 00:43:50 
  9.  148 Medding         Petra      -----                  9. W00 00:43:56 
 10.  138 Schulte         Bärbel     -----                 10. W00 00:43:57 
 11.  161 Kalvelage       Christa    DJK VfL Billerbeck    11. W00 00:44:23 
 12.  706 Lütke Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  12. W00 00:44:24 
 13.  705 Lütke Enking    Hildegard  SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W00 00:47:57 
 14.  140 Dirks           Marion     DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. W00 00:57:58 
  
  
             Herren-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  708 Virks           Günter     -----                  1. M00 00:34:56 
  2.  139 Berning         Alfons     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:35:11 
  3.  136 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:35:38 
  4.  701 Hemker          Willi      Marathon Steinfurt     4. M00 00:36:39 
  5.  714 Pieper          Klaus      TV Friesen Telgte      5. M00 00:36:40� 


